
Shows Results By Earnings

Arizona CHA

All RidersAZCHA Oktoberfest - Thursday

Horseshoe Park & Equestrian Center Queen Creek, AZ 10/23/201910/17/2019Show Date:

Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Open

Metallizzie Cows & Horses Etc 76 $1070.46Tim Smith

Dual Reys Magic Gerald Gillock 75 $856.37Todd Bimat

Wild Haired Lilly Dannica Percevich 74.5 $642.28Todd Adolf

Blues Hot Don Johnson 74 $374.66Cody Lamont

Smooth Catolena Clarke Butte Ranch 74 $374.66Monty Buntin

Wise Little Pepto Joseph Kalt 73.5 $249.77Scott Raftery

HR Classy Cat Tom  Kauer 73 $0.00Scott Raftery

One Time At Night Teresa Home 73 $0.00Mike Wood

A Dual Named Sue Cowan  Ranch LLC 72.5 $0.00Tosten Peterson

Rue Du Ichi Shannon Lamb 72.5 $0.00Gaylon Wells

Clays Little Kit Cat Dawn Chapman 72.5 $0.00Roper Curtiss

Dual Famous Cat KKR Revocable Trust 72 $0.00David Costello

Hesa Belle Cat Jacque Accomazzo 72 $0.00Mike Wood

Tonz More Fun Jean Moore 71 $0.00Jade Keller

Catamus Maximus KT Ranch LLC 71 $0.00Cara Glaze

Stylish Bling Diane (Dee) West 71 $0.00Todd Bimat

Little Jackson Cat Dawn Chapman 71 $0.00Mike Wood

Cee Lena Dualin Rocking MK Farm LLC 69 $0.00Anthony McClimon

Chrome Catillac KT Ranch LLC 60 $0.00Cody Lamont

Bet Hesa Peek Rick Galles 60 $0.00David Costello

Rey D Mercer Jerry McClellan 60 $0.00Ryan Else

Double Tuff Brian&Colleen Pearse 60 $0.00Joseph Boyd

Fortune Bend Theresa Gillock 0 $0.00Monty Buntin

Class Total $3568.20Total Class Entries

Non-Pro
Reys Of Starlight  Same 0 75 $860.28Ken Schultz

Bea Pure Cat Jill Roth 74 $573.52Jill Roth

Clays Little Kit Cat  Same 0 73 $0.00Dawn Chapman

Catamus Maximus KT Ranch LLC 71 $0.00Kathy Bro

Reysin Kittens Bitterroot Ranch 71 $0.00Bonnie Martin

Niki Blue Jerry Palmer 60 $0.00Jennifer Palmer

Paradox Cat  Same 0 60 $0.00Shannon Lamb

Class Total $1433.80Total Class Entries

$50,000 Amateur
Wild Haired Lilly  Same 0 74 $947.04Dannica Percevich

Crafty With Cows Carol Ward 73 $710.28David Harp

Kausac Kat Carol Ward 72.5 $473.52Erin Sullivan

Double Tuff  Same 0 72 $118.38Colleen Pearse

HR Classy Cat  Same 0 72 $118.38Tom Kauer

Bless Chu Mate  Same 0 71.5 $0.00Gerald Dorros

One Time At Night  Same 0 71 $0.00Teresa Home

Smooth Catolena Clarke Butte Ranch 71 $0.00Mia Webster
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Tonz More Fun  Same 0 70 $0.00Jean Moore

Stylish Bling  Same 0 68 $0.00Diane West

Reydirkulous Tim  Haldane 0 $0.00Lisa Haldane

Wise Little Pepto  Same 0 0 $0.00Joseph Kalt

Wendels Player  Same 0 0 $0.00Harolyn Deason

Bet Hesa Peek  Same 0 0 $0.00Rick Galles

Class Total $2367.60Total Class Entries

$35,000 Non Pro
Rubys CD Legacy  Same 0 75 $309.12Gavin Clarke

Hes A Rubypepto  Same 0 73 $231.84James Figiel

Peptos Lucky Strike  Same 0 72 $154.56Lorne Oswald

Foxie Hughes Sara Floyd 71.5 $77.28Jessica Floyd

Reys Hot Wheels  Same 0 71 $0.00Debra Winard

Spotmesomesugar  Same 0 71 $0.00Ann Ellis

Sand Boon Idazona Performance Horses 70 $0.00Mark Whitcomb

Badgers Jazzy Kitty  Same 0 68 $0.00Shari Ransford

Betsy E Hughes  Same 0 68 $0.00Betty Leis

Dual Edge Reyzor  Same 0 67 $0.00Ruth Roddis

THis Cats So Smart  Same 0 67 $0.00Kristie Jorris

Caliente Pepper  Same 0 63 $0.00Menachem Stein

Class Total $772.80Total Class Entries

$15,000 Amateur
I Like It This Rey Danielle Meehan 74 $309.12Makenzie Meehan

Whiteis Colored Smart  Same 0 73 $231.84Christine Hall

Reys Hot Wheels  Same 0 72 $154.56Debra Winard

Badgers Jazzy Kitty  Same 0 71 $77.28Shari Ransford

Starlight N Stylish  Same 0 70 $0.00Jan Duncan

My Girl Crush  Same 0 69 $0.00Linda Searles

Acres In Autumn Carol Ward 69 $0.00Erin Sullivan

Zack and Blue Parri Longworth 66 $0.00Jerry Longworth

Betsy Pepto Rey  Same 0 65 $0.00Duane Webb

Metallic SweetgirlRG  Same 0 64 $0.00Raven Micah Benjamin

Curious Cowgirl Monty Creach 60 $0.00Angela Creach

Betsy E Hughes  Same 0 60 $0.00Betty Leis

Class Total $772.80Total Class Entries

$25,000 Novice Horse
Peptos Scootin Man  Same 0 75 $893.68Tim Smith

Smooth Billie Tim Plate 73 $670.26David Costello

Superfly KT Ranch LLC 72.5 $335.13Cody Lamont

San Lena Rey Lois Heimer 72.5 $335.13Cara Glaze

Looney Lights Rocking MK Farm LLC 72 $0.00David Costello

Lights Down Lo Jacque Accomazzo 72 $0.00Mike Wood

TRS Best Player Debra Winard 71 $0.00Mike Wood

One Time Kitty Temmy Evans 69 $0.00Marilyn Brandt

Bend And Snap Kim Burck 0 $0.00Cody Lamont

Dual Reys Magic Gerald Gillock 0 $0.00Todd Bimat

Moooy Bueno Lynda Ross 0 $0.00Monty Buntin

Metallic Warrior Jerry McClellan 0 $0.00Ryan Else

Legendary Pepto Kelley Carswell-Haneberg 0 $0.00Jade Keller
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Class Total $2234.20Total Class Entries

 $5,000 Novice Horse
PRF Smooth Cat Ruby Shelli Moreda 74 $861.98Monty Buntin

Chocolate Kat Sally Rummel 73 $605.22David Costello

Dual N Gritty KT Ranch LLC 72.5 $183.40Cody Lamont

This Isa Third Christine King 72.5 $183.40Mike Wood

Tommy Mo Rachel Tipton 72 $0.00Todd Bimat

Smart Uni Brow Gerald Dorros 72 $0.00Mike Wood

Dual Rey Rey Don Johnson 71.5 $0.00Cody Lamont

Countin On Charm Sara Nakasawa 71 $0.00Ruben Mageno

Lil Roselyn Cheri Raftery 70 $0.00Scott Raftery

Red Solo Catt Kim  Davis 0 $0.00Monty Buntin

Class Total $1834.00Total Class Entries

$25,000 N.H. Non Pro
One Time Kitty  Same 0 74 $840.32Temmy Evans

Shes Precious Metal  Same 0 73 $630.24Tom Kauer

Smooth Mitch Cowan  Ranch LLC 72 $420.16John Cowan

Moooy Bueno  Same 0 71 $210.08Lynda Ross

Smooth Billie  Same 0 69 $0.00Tim Plate

Peeptos Cat  Same 0 68 $0.00Christine King

Legendary Pepto  Same 0 67 $0.00Kelley Carswell-Haneberg

San Lena Rey  Same 0 64 $0.00Lois Heimer

Superfly KT Ranch LLC 60 $0.00Kathy Bro

Starlight Prowler Bitterroot Ranch 60 $0.00Bonnie Martin

Right Of Rey  Same 0 0 $0.00Brian Pearse

CR Missnjethro Woody  Same 0 0 $0.00Joseph Kalt

Class Total $2100.80Total Class Entries

$2,000 Limited Rider
Here To Reymember Rocking MK Farm LLC 73 $242.14Anthony McClimon

Mr Willy Dual Cowan  Ranch LLC 71 $170.02Marco Lopez

My Girl Crush  Same 0 70 $103.04Linda Searles

Alleecat  Same 0 69 $0.00Michele Billingsley

Sand Boon Idazona Performance Horses 69 $0.00Marilyn Brandt

A Sara Bobcat Margie Jobe 68 $0.00Margie Jobe

Lets Smoke This Deal Jerry McClellan 67 $0.00Catlyn Maddry

Whiteis Colored Smart  Same 0 64 $0.00Christine Hall

Class Total $515.20Total Class Entries

$5,000 N.H., Non Pro
Dual Rider  Same 0 74 $790.32Katherine Whitby

Dual N Gritty KT Ranch LLC 73.5 $658.60Kathy Bro

Autumn Rey Bitterroot Ranch 73 $526.88Bonnie Martin

This Isa Third  Same 0 72 $395.16Christine King

Smooth Pistol Annie  Same 0 71.5 $263.44C H Dehaan

PRF Smooth Cat Ruby  Same 0 71 $0.00Shelli Moreda

Dual Rey Rey Don Johnson 71 $0.00G Rose Johnson

Kittys Countn Checks  Same 0 70 $0.00Terry Randall

Chocolate Kat  Same 0 70 $0.00Sally Rummel

SH Reyne Is Sly  Same 0 70 $0.00Collier Buffington

Bend And Snap Kim Burck 69 $0.00Kim Burck
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Corntoon  Same 0 67 $0.00Dan Hansen

Whiteis Colored Smart  Same 0 64 $0.00Christine Hall

Smart Uni Brow  Same 0 60 $0.00Gerald Dorros

Justa Lil Catfight  Same 0 60 $0.00Janice Eaton

Cornplay Dan Hansen 60 $0.00Karen Hansen

Class Total $2634.40Total Class Entries

$1,500 Novice
Kreyzy Kat Dawn Chapman 74 $208.00Mike Wood

Cat Gray Ann Ellis 73 $156.00Jade Keller

Justa Lil Catfight Janice Eaton 72.5 $104.00Mike Wood

Dos Cats Janice Eaton 72 $52.00Mike Wood

Found My Dream Gerald Dorros 71 $0.00Mike Wood

Smooth Bambi Kitty Rick Galles 69 $0.00David Costello

Metallic Tassa Colleen Pearse 68 $0.00Mike Wood

Pistolscashingchecks Karen Cox 60 $0.00Monty Buntin

Peptos Lil Chief Lori Maling 60 $0.00Todd Adolf

Betting Cat Lori Maling 60 $0.00Todd Adolf

Luckie All The Time Elizabeth Ransom 60 $0.00Tosten Peterson

Reyly Rey Rachel  Floyd 60 $0.00Jessica Floyd

Kittys Countn Checks Terry Randall 60 $0.00Mike Wood

Class Total $520.00Total Class Entries
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